i A

Wm B
{BFESCH
Ehi:s
HiEL
hEE
)

EE3=Y

HL

LhL
THHLHM
=(E

SAFE
NAZTEL
HEFL
3
FHENDEH
Weky
=658
moE
EINES)!
FEL(BhE)
;m%a:
Hay

SEE

e
ZTDfhEA

m B & F

“, <

m R

m B
ACAESCH
aEHTE
AHIES
ALAE
mhlE
AT BHHLM
AHATS
maEl
ARV
AT HLANIC
mf=c
AhALY
oy )
TR EA
m B & &

o
% B

't
BFET
=R

B9 +E52
ENTD
BRIZLA
BEL

5YDHA
Ok
ZDMIET &
m B & &t

2
(ke)

7,174
16,506
1,320
1,268
18,355
20,707
20,268
21,473
20,948
20,367
45245
2,375
1,409
36,034
482
3,038
1,578
24129
5,509
52,814

10,092
9,434
4513
6,785

192,909
544,731

H=E

(ke)
3,198
28,838
6,747
191
1,830
4,995
2,991
12,038
36,409
803
16,542
24,703
494
72,182
211,961

HE

(ke)
44,415
19
25,723
3,279
106
2,488

10,755
459
24,478
142,197
203,592
457,510

(FD)
26,784,240
23,376,859
1,897,170
2,838,055
16,288,931
10,012,239
11,434,951
5,721,860
10,115,010
6,085,062
23,090,332
1,559,822
2,452,390
24,299,203
1,021,589
1,294,159
2,176,125
11,404,670
5,072,370
42,191,697

7,678,384
6,030,074
17,771,850
3,197,052
236,271,131
500,071,225

(M)
10,326,970
29,958,886
9,031,197
424,510
967,782
2,043,180
6,255,235
12,135,608
54,186,951
2,112,012
14,468,399
20,502,596
744,349
64,395,436
227,553,111

Ef

(F)
43,949,122
15,000
19,347,882
5,532,396
395,000
1,955,930

15,136,269
305,788
29,241,165
82,524,832
152,806,238
351,209,622

4 A
(kg/F)
3,733
1,416
1,438
2,238
887
484
564
266
483
299
510
657
1,741
674
2,121
426
1,379
473
921
799

761
639
3,940
471
1,225
918

L A
(ke/H)
3,229
1,039
1,339
2,223
529
409
2,092
1,008
1,488
2,629
875
830
1,506
892
1,074

& A
(ke/H)
990
806
752
1,687
3,741
786

1,407
666
1,195
580
751
768

ml A
(ke/F)
3474
1,165
1,314
953
788
518
407
260
412
303
293
728
1,967
849
2,166
514
1,381
345
1,021
777

739
614
4,625
439
1,122
880

Bl A
(ke/H)
2,060
1,042
1,636
1,702
412
466
2,047
937
1,474
2,255
858
782
1,706
899
1,052

Bl A
(ke/H)
973
714
517
1,937
2,898
942

1,409
649
1,360
511
811
741

MERA
(kg/F)
3,438
1,610
1,045
2,080
1,114
539
565
255
417
307
628
622
2,039
668
322
743
1,280
478
905
770

72
608
4778
372
1,124
886

Bl £ R A
(ke/H)

2,563

980

1,316
3,923

535

414

1,751
1,065
1,685
1,983

919

747

1,632

915

1,105

Bl & R A
(ke/H)

984

418

601

1,859

2,162

897

1,245
715
1,198
564
793
755



