平成27年8月分 水産物月間取扱高

鮮魚

品目	数量	金額	当 月	前月	前年同月
	(kg)	(円)	(kg/円)	(kg/円)	(kg/円)
くろまぐろ	7,174	26,784,240	3,733	3,474	3,438
きわだ	16,506	23,376,859	1,416	1,165	1,610
めばち	1,320	1,897,170	1,438	1,314	1,045
かじき	1,268	2,838,055	2,238	953	2,080
ぶり	18,355	16,288,931	887	788	1,114
はまち	20,707	10,012,239	484	518	539
あじ	20,268	11,434,951	564	407	565
いわし	21,473	5,721,860	266	260	255
するめいか	20,948	10,115,010	483	412	417
さば	20,367	6,085,062	299	303	307
さんま	45,245	23,090,332	510	293	628
れんこだい	2,375	1,559,822	657	728	622
あまだい	1,409	2,452,390	1,741	1,967	2,039
はも	36,034	24,299,203	674	849	668
まながつお	482	1,021,589	2,121	2,166	322
いとより	3,038	1,294,159	426	514	743
たちうお	1,578	2,176,125	1,379	1,381	1,280
かつお	24,129	11,404,670	473	345	478
まだい(天然)	5,509	5,072,370	921	1,021	905
まだい(養殖)	52,814	42,191,697	799	777	770
すけそうこ	_	-		_	_
たこ	10,092	7,678,384	761	739	712
あさり	9,434	6,030,074	639	614	608
うなぎ	4,513	17,777,850	3,940	4,625	4,778
かき	6,785	3,197,052	471	439	372
その他鮮魚	192,909	236,271,131	1,225	1,122	1,124
品目合計	544,731	500,071,225	918	880	886

冷凍

品目	数量	金額	当 月	前月	前年同月
	(kg)	(円)	(kg/円)	(kg/円)	(kg/円)
冷くろまぐろ	3,198	10,326,970	3,229	2,060	2,563
冷きわだ	28,838	29,958,886	1,039	1,042	980
冷めばち	6,747	9,031,197	1,339	1,636	1,316
冷いんど	191	424,510	2,223	1,702	3,923
冷かじき	1,830	967,782	529	412	535
冷するめいか	4,995	2,043,180	409	466	414
冷もんごう	2,991	6,255,235	2,092	2,047	1,751
冷さけ	12,038	12,135,608	1,008	937	1,065
冷えび	36,409	54,186,951	1,488	1,474	1,685
冷ずわいがに	803	2,112,012	2,629	2,255	1,983
冷たこ	16,542	14,468,399	875	858	919
冷かれい	24,703	20,502,596	830	782	747
冷たら	494	744,349	1,506	1,706	1,632
その他冷凍魚	72,182	64,395,436	892	899	915
品目合計	211,961	227,553,111	1,074	1,052	1,105

塩 干

品目	数量 (kg)	金額 (円)	当 月 (kg/円)	前 月 (kg/円)	前年同月 (kg/円)
塩さけ	44.415	43,949,122	990	973	984
塩ます	19	15.000	806	714	418
塩さば	25.723	19.347.882	752	517	601
塩すけそうこ	3.279	5.532.396	1.687	1.937	1.859
塩がずのこ	106	395.000	3.741	2.898	2.162
身欠にしん	2.488	1.955.930	786	942	897
棒だら	2,400	1,500,500	700	-	-
煮たこ	10.755	15.136.269	1.407	1.409	1.245
なまり	459	305.788	666	649	715
ちりめん	24.478	29,241,165	1.195	1.360	1.198
練り製品	142.197	82.524.832	580	511	564
その他塩干品	203.592	152.806.238	751	811	793
品目合計	457,510	351,209,622	768	747	755